Polet KUP 2020

Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 15
22/02/2020 - 17:44

Muski, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1 RADJENOVIC, Matija
2 VUGREK, Dorian

3 BUKALOV, Nemanja
4 KOVACS, Botond

5 HORVATH, Levente
6 JELISIJEVIC, Lazar

Rezervne prijave

SVILAR, Marin
JOIC, Pavle

G.R.
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03
04
04
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Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Orion

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Mogyi SE

Szekszardi Sportkdzpont
11. April

Orion
Leskovac

2:27.84
2:25.89
2:20.28
2:20.85
2:27.04
2:28.16

2:29.83
2:36.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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